6Gb/s SATA Enterprise 2.5” SSDs
CloudSpeed™ Product Family of SATA SSDs
Features
•	Guardian Technology Platform
•	Up to 5x Better Endurance than Client
	 MLC SSDs
•	Powerful Error Correction and
	 Detection

Vibration (operating) 2.17 g rms 7-800 Hz
Operating Temperature 0° C to 70° C (internal)
Storage Temperature -40° C to 95° C
Humidity 5% to 95%, non-condensing, relative humidity4
Altitude -200 feet to 10,000 feet
Mechanical
Length 100.2 mm
Width 69.85 mm
Height 7 mm
(1) Based on a 128KB transfer rate, using Oakgate SVF exerciser
(2) Based on 4KB transfer rate using Oakgate SVG exerciser
(3) The JEDEC 64.8 specification requires 1 in 1017 for enterprise-class SSDs
(4) Based on MIL-STD 810-F, Method 507.4
CloudSpeed 1000 2.5” SATA SSDs - Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
SDLFGE7R-120G-1HA1 120GB
SDLFGD7R-240G-1HA1 240GB
SDLFGD7R-480G-1HA1 480GB
SDLFGC7R-960G-1HA1 960GB
CloudSpeed 1000E 2.5” SATA SSDs - Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
SDLFGE7R-100G-1HA1 100GB
SDLFGD7R-200G-1HA1 200GB
SDLFGD7R-400G-1HA1 400GB
SDLFGC7R-800G-1HA1 800GB
For more information, please visit:
Contact information